ADC 8-bit 1 Gsps TSEV8388B
Evaluation Board
..............................................................................................
User Guide
TSEV8388B - Evaluation Board Us
Table of Contents
Section 1
Overview............................................................................................... 1-1

5.6 Ordering
Information
Table 5-5.  Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Level Comments
TS8388BVF CQFP 68 “V” grade:
–40°C < Tc; Tj < 110°C
Standard
TS8388BMF CQFP 68 “M” grade:
–55°C < Tc; Tj < 125°C
Standard
TS8388BMF B/Q CQFP 68 “M” grade:
–55°C < Tc; Tj < 125°C
Mil-PRF-38535, QML level Q DSCC 5962-0050401QYC
TS8388BMFS CQFP 68 with
heatspreader
“M” grade:
–55°C < Tc; Tj < 125°C
Standard
TS8388BMFS B/Q CQFP 68 with
heatspreader
“M” grade:
–55°C < Tc; Tj < 125°C
Mil-PRF-38535, QML level Q DSCC 5962-0050401QXC
TS8388BMFS9NB1 CQFP 68 with
heatspreader
“M” grade:
–55°C < Tc; Tj < 125°C
- ESA/SCC9000 Screening
- Non ESA/SCC qualified
- Level B selection
- Lot Acceptance Test 1, 2, 3
TS8388BCGL CBGA 68 “C” grade:
0°C < Tc; Tj < 90°C
Standard
TS8388BVGL CBGA 68 “V” grade:
–40°C < Tc; Tj < 110°C
Standard
TSEV8388BF CQFP68 Ambient Prototype Evaluation Board
Contact e2v for availability